
Feuille de route du circuit 40-L T-08

Route 
O

Localité Route KM 
partiel

KM 
total

Observations

La Tannerie C V 0 0
C V Léognan D 109 7 7
D 109 Martillac D 109E 5,5 12,5
D 109E St Médard d'Eyrans D 214 3 15,5
D 214 Ayguemorte des Graves D 214 15,5
D 214 Beautiran D 219 5 20,5
D 214 St Sèlve D 109 4 24,5
D 219 La Brède D 109 4,5 29
D 109 Léognan C V 9 38 Par le Breyra
C V La Tannerie 7 45


